Bezirksverbandschiessen 2016 Rangliste der Kat. D
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Ruf Hansruedi
Walchli Peter
Wirsch Adrian
Kayser Bernhard
Blum Markus
Linder Heinz
Seibert René
Withrich Beat
Uhlmann Thomas
Koller Gisela
Uhlmann Adrian
Buchs Ulrich
Kohler Markus
Wyss Daniel

Leu Walter
Daster Karin
Marti Anton
Bossert Silja
Sommer Ursula
Siegrist Roger
Riegger Wilfried
Zingg Stefan
Lerch Thomas
Ruf Stefan

Rufi Heinz
Fritschi Kurt
Miiller Daniel
Scheuermeyer Andreas
Kunz Andreas
Daster Hans
Dietiker Marcel

Verein

Murgenthal-Balzenwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Oftringen-Kiingoldingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Rothrist, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Oftringen-Kiingoldingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Strengelbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Zofingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Strengelbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Rothrist, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Rothrist, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Mattenwil, Schiessverein
Oftringen-Kiingoldingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Strengelbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Rothrist, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Rothrist, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Zofingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Strengelbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Rothrist, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Zofingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Strengelbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Mattenwil, Schiessverein

Mattenwil, Schiessverein
Murgenthal-Balzenwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Chestenberg, Schiitzenverein
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Jahrgang
1950
1943
1968
1981
1967
1938
1947
1962
1987
1968
1992
1955
1956
1970
1943
1979
1940
1998
1959
1968
1941
1990
1963
1991
1935
1954
1981
1962
1965
1949
1972
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Holenstein Hans
Schmid Willi

Kloti Jirg
Woullschleger René
Fassler Alfred
Graf Thomas

Husi Pascal
Bachmann Werner
Schmid Peter
Widmer Roger
Aeschbach Ernst
Weber Max

Pliss Heinz
Riegger Albert
Lerch Jeromy
Miiller Rolf
Stampfli Felix
Blumenstein Raffael
Heynen Alois
Hostettler André
von Aesch Otto
Ryser Beat
Marfurt Jonas
Walchli Fritz
Zircher Peter

von Mihlenen Gian-Reto

Colombo Aaron
Uhlmann Doris
Sommer Thomas
Berisha Met
Wiesenzarter Fabian
Riiegger Bernhard
Christen Erich

Zofingen, Schiitzengesellschaft

Rothrist, Feldschiitzengesellschaft

Rothrist, Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein
Oftringen-Kiingoldingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ettenhausen, Militarschiessverein

Zofingen, Schiitzengesellschaft

Strengelbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Rothrist, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Strengelbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oftringen-Kiingoldingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Strengelbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Rothrist, Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein

Rothrist, Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein

Mattenwil, Schiessverein
Murgenthal-Balzenwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Rothrist, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Oftringen-Kiingoldingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Strengelbach, Schiitzengesellschaft

Zofingen, Schiitzengesellschaft

Rothrist, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Oftringen-Kiingoldingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Zofingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Rothrist, Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein
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1942
1963
1961
1948
1933
1961
1982
1964
1965
1946
1957
1957
1949
1945
1999
1955
1947
1998
1936
1946
1952
1956
1998
1944
1967
1998
1998
1988
1976
1968
1998
1946
1954
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Bar Philipp

Barrer René

KI6ti Evelyn Anna
Heer Milo

Siegrist Herbert
Pliss Andreas
Weber Ens Merlin
Blattler Jean-Michel
Christen Heinz
Panagiotis Ntaimas
Hostettler Lotti
Krenger Andreas
Uhlmann Kurt
Walti Peter

Lerch - Bolt Doris
Petrino Andrea

Sommerhalder Jessica

Wyss Remo

Kunz Hugo
Kaufmann Fritz
Beyeler Kurt
Lischer Sven
Rutischhauser Jan
Hostettler Dieter
Cargnel Leandro
Steiner Kai
Ignacio Julia
Wirsch Michael
Milos Kritic
Walchli Noemi
Amberg Markus
Purtschert Anton
Fitzi Werner

Rothrist, Feldschiitzengesellschaft

Rothrist, Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein

Rothrist, Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein

Zofingen, Schiitzengesellschaft

Rothrist, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Oftringen-Kiingoldingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Rothrist, Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein

Zofingen, Schiitzengesellschaft

Rothrist, Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein

Zofingen, Schiitzengesellschaft

Rothrist, Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein

Zofingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Rothrist, Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein
Strengelbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Rothrist, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Zofingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Mattenwil, Schiessverein

Rothrist, Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein

Rothrist, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Zofingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Rothrist, Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein

Rothrist, Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein
Murgenthal-Balzenwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Rothrist, Feldschiitzengesellschaft

Rothrist, Feldschiitzengesellschaft

Rothrist, Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein

Rothrist, Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein

Rothrist, Feldschiitzengesellschaft

Rothrist, Feldschiitzengesellschaft

Rothrist, Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein
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1997
1948
2002
1999
1953
1984
1999
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1956
1996
1949
1943
1957
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1935
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Berz Raffael
Peter Jerome
Etmadi Masiar
Amrein Shanna
Siegrist René
Pliss Jasmin

Rothrist, Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein

Zofingen, Schiitzengesellschaft

Rothrist, Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein

Rothrist, Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein
Oftringen-Kiingoldingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
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